AURILA A DEALERS	
DEPARTMENT	RNMENT OF ORISSA11604OF HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE12/06/2011WAR MUNICIPAL CORPORATION12/06/2011
	FICATE OF BIRTH
Issued under section 12/17 of the Reg	istration of Births and Deaths Act, 1969 and rules of Orissa and Deaths, Rule 2001.
is is to certify that the following information has b	peen taken from the original record of birth which is in the
register forBHUBANESWAR MUNICIPAL CORPORATION of TahasilBHUBANESWAR	
ate of Birth	Permanent Address A/L-6,VSS NAGAR, SAHEED
MALE.	NAGAR, BHUBANESWAR, KHURDA, ORISSA
MALE ame SHASWAT KUMAR DASH	NAGAR, BHUBANESWAR, KHURDA, ORISSA
MALE ame SHASWAT KUMAR DASH ame of Father DEEPAK KUMAR DASH	NAGAR, BHUBANESWAR, KHURDA, ORISSA Place of Birth A/L-6 VSS NAGAR
ate of Birth	NAGAR,BHUBANESWAR, KHURDA, ORISSA Place of BirthA/L-6 VSS NAGAR BHUBANESWAR KHURDA
MALE ame SHASWAT KUMAR DASH ame of Father DEEPAK KUMAR DASH ame of Mother BUAYINI DASH	NAGAR,BHUBANESWAR, KHURDA, ORISSA Place of BirthA/L-6 VSS NAGAR BHUBANESWAR KHURDA
MALE ame SHASWAT KUMAR DASH ame of Father DEEPAK KUMAR DASH ame of Mother BUAYINI DASH	NAGAR,BHUBANESWAR, KHURDA, ORISSA Place of BirthA/L-6 VSS NAGAR BHUBANESWAR KHURDA
MALE ame SHASWAT KUMAR DASH ame of Father DEEPAK KUMAR DASH ame of Mother BUAYINI DASH	NAGAR,BHUBANESWAR, KHURDA, ORISSA Place of BirthA/L-6 VSS NAGAR BHUBANESWAR KHURDA

18 014
